PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ANGELES

Retribuciones septiembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
559,84
535,70
No percibe

No percibe

4.538,74

Neto percibido: 3.145,49

Deducciones

232,24
0,00
1.161,01

1.393,25



